
KANNUR INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LTD
Registered Office Thiruvananthapuram 6950024

No. KIAL/DPE/ENGG/PO/QUOTATION-4/2012-13
Date: 25 July 2012

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

• Sealed  quotations  are  invited  by  Managing  Director  ,  KIAL  ,  Project  Office 
Mattannur,  Kannur,  from  enlisted  Contractors  of  appropriate  Class  of 
CPWD/MES/P&T/State  PWD/Railways/PSU’s/  and  specialized  firms  for  the 
work  of  “Provision of information display board at the  Project  Office of 
KIAL” at Mattannur ,  Kannur for  an  Estimated cost of Rs.2,94,420/- .  Time 
allowed is 5 days from the date of award of work Quotation Forms will be issued 
up-to 4 September 2012 on all working days and received till 5 September 2012 
up-to 1500 Hrs. and opened on the same day at 1530 Hrs.  The scope of work 
includes  supplying  and  fixing  information  display  of  brass  letters  in 
aluminum composite panel boards in GI framework, privacy grade stickers in 
glazing,  aluminum  composite  paneling,  providing  KIAL  logo  etc.  at  the 
project  office  of  KIAL  at  Mattannur(Commercial  Complex  of  Mattannur 
Municipality)

• Quotation Forms alongwith detailed description,shedule and specifications will 
be  issued to  those  contractors  who produce certificate from clients  of  having 
satisfactorily  completed  (phase  /part  Completion  of  the  scope  of  work  in  a 
contract shall not be considered) at least three similar works each of Rs.1,17,768/-  
or two similar works each of Rs.1,47,210/- or one work of Rs.2,35,536/- of similar 
nature of work during the last seven years ending on 31 March 2012 and  produce 
proof  of  annualized average financial  turnover of  Rs.  88,326/-   during the last 
three years ending 31 March 2012. (Firms showing work experience certificate 
from Non-Government / Non PSU organizations should submit ‘ Tax deduction 
at source certificate ‘ in support of their claim for having experience of stipulated 
value of works)

•

•

•

•



• Application for issue of Quotation Forms shall be submitted to the Managing 
Director,  KIAL,  Project  Office,  Temple Road,  Near Bus Stand,  Mattannur, 
Kannur-670702 up to 3 September 2012 on all working days . The application 
shall be supported with self attested copies of valid registration , Permanent 
Account Number (PAN) and client certificate for experience indicating date 
of  completion  as  per  agreement  and report  (  abridged balance  sheet  and 
profit and loss account).KIAL reserves the right to accept or reject any or all 
applications without assigning any reasons.

• If at any stage any information /documents submitted by the applicant is found to 
be false, the agency shall be liable for debarment from participating in KIAL apart 
from any other appropriate/legal action including forfeiting of EMD.

• The quotation will  be  in  two envelope system.  Envelope “A”  shall  contain an 
unconditional  offer  letter  alongwith  EMD in  the  form  of  Demand  Draft  from 
Nationalized Banks  amounting Rs 5888/- favoring “Kannur International Airport 
Ltd” payable at Thiruvananthapuram and Envelope “B” shall contain the price bid 
entered  with  seal  and  signature  in  the  schedule  supplied  by  KIAL.  Both  the 
envelopes shall be put in a Master Envelope and the name of work shall be super 
scribed. 

• KIAL reserves the right to disallow issue of Quotation Forms to working agencies 
whose performance at ongoing projects is below par or unusually poor.

• Duly  filled  in  Quotation  Forms  shall  be  submitted  to  The  Managing 
Director,KIAL,ProjectOffice,TempleRoad,NearBusStand,Mattannur,Kannur-
670702

MANAGING DIRECTOR    


